LO3-249A Printed in U.S.A.   1/21
Information and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2021 InterMetro Industries Corp.
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776
Outside U.S. and Canada: www.metro.com/contactus

with Microban®
Cat. No.
Metroseal Gray
with Microban®
Cat. No.
Stainless
Steel
Cat. No.
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
(lbs.)    (kg).
Cat. No.
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
(lbs.)    (kg). Cat. No.
18 457 51.0 23.2 LBTM18C LBTM18K3 LBTM18K4 LBT18MS 57.1 26.0 LBTM18Q3 35.5 16.1 LBT18MX3
21 530 52.0 23.6 LBTM21C LBTM21K3 LBTM21K4 LBT21MS 58.1 26.4 LBTM21Q3 36.5 16.6 LBT21MX3
24 610 53.0 24.1 LBTM24C LBTM24K3 LBTM24K4 LBT24MS 59.1 26.9 LBTM24Q3 37.5 17.0 LBT24MX3
Note: Casters feature an acetyl grooved wheel. Chrome plated mobile kits include stem casters with plated steel components.
All others include stem casters with stainless components. Caster connector channels with each kit are stainless.
ONE Mobile kit per mobile unit.
Example: (6) needed in the above picture.

Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Super Erecta Brite
Cat. No.
Dimensions
Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Chrome
Cat. No.
2.5 762 6.0 2.7 LBTS2.5NA 14 4267 28.5 13.0 LBTS14NA
6 1828 13.5 6.1 LBTS6NA 15 4572 31.5 14.3 LBTS15NA
7 2135 15.0 6.8 LBTS7NA 16 4877 33.0 15.0 LBTS16NA
8 2440 16.5 7.5 LBTS8NA 17 5182 34.5 15.7 LBTS17NA
9 2743 19.5 8.9 LBTS9NA 18 5486 37.5 17.0 LBTS18NA
10 3048 21.0 9.5 LBTS10NA 19 5791 39.0 17.7 LBTS19NA
11 3352 22.5 10.2 LBTS11NA 20 6096 40.5 18.4 LBTS20NA
12 3657 25.5 11.6 LBTS12NA 21 6400 43.5 19.8 LBTS21NA
13 3962 27.0 12.3 LBTS13NA
Note: LBTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
Mobile Unit - Space Calculator
Use to help determine the quantity of mobile units and the open aisle dimension.
Nominal Shelf